

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="703 349 1066 387">AO No.540 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="703 394 1182 432"><u>Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 439 1497 566">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 23.03.2021 after fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 667 1469 745" style="text-align: right;">(R.C. Khulbe, J.) 18.03.2021</p> <p data-bbox="703 752 730 768">BS</p>