

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 986 383">AO No.540 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1102 421"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 506 1485 589">Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1485 801">2. Ms. Bhavya Sharma, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="699 842 1027 873">3. Call for LCR.</p> <p data-bbox="699 913 1342 945">4. List this case on 13.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1128 1485 1189">(Alok Mahra, J.) 11.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1193 735 1216">BS</p>